Features
n	 Long life carbon element
n	 Plain or slotted shaft option
n	 Anti-rotation pin
n	 Metal shaft
n	 Audio or linear taper options
n	 Variety of resistance values
n	 RoHS compliant*

)
Rotational Travel (%)
 How To Order
PDF24 1 - S 4 20  F - 103 B0
Model
Number of Units
	 1 = Single
Orientation
	 S = Solder Lugs
	        Down Facing
Detents
	 4 = No Detents
Shaft Length (FMS)
	 20 = 20 mm
	 25 = 25 mm
	 30 = 30 mm
	 35 = 35 mm
	 40 = 40 mm*
Shaft Type
	 F = Flatted Shaft
	 S = Slotted Shaft
Resistance Code (See Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
* Available in slotted shaft style only.
Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 520 390 • Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Email: americus@bourns.com
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Potentiometers category: